Measurement and  
Verifi cation (M&V) Studies
Electrical Load Profi ling 
Energy Audits 
New Technology  
Assessment Studies
Works on single or 3-phase loads on 0-600V (AC or DC) voltage services.  
Measures up to four channels of current from 0-6,000 amps (AC current).

connection (neutral) and 5 color (black, blue, red, white, yellow) voltage leads and croc clips.
*Performance varies at 400 Hz operation. Contact the factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE LEAD COLORS (CHOOSE ONE)
U = US/NORTH AMERICAN*
I = INTERNATIONAL*
ADDITIONAL COMMUNICATION OPTIONS (CHOOSE ONE)
N = NONE (ETHERNET & USB ONLY)
B = BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY
WI = WI-FI WITH INTERNAL ANTENNA
WE = WI-FI WITH EXTERNAL 3 DBI ANTENNA
VOLTAGE CLIPS (CHOOSE ONE)
C = CROC CLIPS
F = FUSED CROC CLIPS
S = SHARK CLIPS
L = UNTERMINATED LEADSET
N = NONE
ESPESP ORDER STRING